01295 757157 sales@wwmuk.uk wwmuk.uk
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION FEATURES AND BENEFITS
A smooth finish rubber matting
with a cotton insertion to
strengthen and protect the rubber
from tearing. It is often used for
partitions walls, work benches and
table tops.
• Hard wearing
• Premium finish
• Low maintenance and easy to clean
• Single ply cotton insertion for extra strength
CUSTOM SIZES
AND THICKNESS
AVAILABLE ON
REQUEST
1
YEAR LIMITED
WARRANTY
Part Number Width
(mm)
Length
(mm)
Thickness
(mm)
Weight
(KG) PER Mat Colour Border Colour
60330-140100003-BKNA 1400 10,000 3 64 Each Black N/A
60330-140100005-BKNA 1400 10,000 5 97 Each Black N/A
60330-140100006-BKNA 1400 10,000 6 115 Each Black N/A
60330-14010003-BKNA 1400 1000 3 6.4 Metre Black N/A
60330-14010005-BKNA 1400 1000 5 9.7 Metre Black N/A
60330-14010006-BKNA 1400 1000 6 11.5 Metre Black N/A
APPLICATIONS Industrial, Commercial, Catering and Leisure
PURPOSES Floor/Bench Protection
DUTY Heavy Duty
LOCATION Internal
PROPERTIES Dry Environment, Trolley Suitable and Cold Insulation
G
E
N
E
R
A
L SH
E
E
TIN
G
 SO
LU
TIO
N
S
FLAT PLATE INSERTION RUBBER
®